
Stratford-Perth YMCA Volleyball League
REGISTRATION FORM

2022 - 2023 Season

League Coordinator: Dante Diotallevi
Email: dante.diotallevi@ytr.ymca.ca

Email: 

Team Captain: 

Address: 

Phone

Alt Contact: 

Phone: Email: 

In the event of a cancellation or urgent rescheduling, it is important that your Team 
Captain or Alternate Contact be reached quickly.

Please indicate the best means of communication to use during the week (9am-5pm) if 
not already listed above:

YES

Registration Procedure: 

Complete the registration form below either by printing and submitting in person at the YMCA front 
desk or by filling this PDF, saving the filled version, and emailing it to Dante.
To register by email, open the PDF in a viewer (e.g. Chrome), type in the boxes, and then download 
the pdf (top right of Chrome window).  It should prompt you to save with changes.  Re-attach this 
newly saved PDF in your email to Dante.  Forgetting to save the changes will result in an empty form.
The registration fee is $700.00 per team (tax included).
Credit card can be done over the phone or at the YMCA front desk.  Cash and cheque are accepted. 
The deadline for registration and payment is Friday, September 2nd 2022 at 8:00pm.
Please note that the payer (if different from Team Captain) must also supply a billing address.
If you are an individual who would like to join a team, please contact Dante to join the free agent list.

Division (MENS, LADIES, COED):

Team Name:

Are you a new team?

YES     NO
If no, enter your team name and division from the 2019-2020 season below:



Name (First and Last Name) phone or email Birth date (D/M/Y) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12.

Stratford-Perth YMCA Volleyball League
REGISTRATION FORM

2022 - 2023 Season

League Coordinator: Dante Diotallevi
Email: dante.diotallevi@ytr.ymca.ca

TEAM ROSTER  (6 minimum)

13.

14.

15.
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